
CAMB617 Emerging Infectious Diseases
Co-Directors Hensley (hensley@pennmedicine.upenn.edu) and Sara Cherry (cherrys@pennmedicine.upenn.edu)
Location 209 Johnson Pavilion
Time M&W 10:15-11:45am

Date Day Topic Instructor Email

Sept. 12 Monday Class overview Cherry/Hensley @pennmedicine.upenn.edu, cherrys@pennmedicine.u
Sept. 14 Wednesday Coronavirus Overview Susan Weiss weisssr@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Sept. 19 Monday Coronavirus entry and neutralizing antibody responses Bates   pbates@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Sept. 21 Wednesday Antiviral therapies Sara Cherry cherrys@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Sept. 26 Monday COVID-19 clinical experience at Penn Nuala Myer Nuala.Meyer@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Sept. 28 Wednesday open slot

Oct. 3 Monday  Monkeypox & other poxviruses Stu Isaacs isaacs@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Oct. 5 Wednesday Flaviviruses  & Alphaviruses Sara Cherry cherrys@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Oct. 10 Monday RNA Vaccines Norbi Pardi pnorbert@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Oct. 12 Wednesday Influenza  Scott Hensley   hensley@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Oct. 17 Monday Bunyaviruses Paul Bates    pbates@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Oct. 19 Wednesday  HIV/HCV George Shaw  shawg@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Oct. 24 Monday Mosquito vectors Michael Povelones mpove@vet.upenn.edu
Oct. 26 Wednesday Cryptosporidium Boris Striepen   striepen@vet.upenn.edu 

Oct. 31 Monday Malaria Audrey Odom-John JOHNA3@EMAIL.CHOP.EDU
Nov. 2 Wednesday Vibrio cholera: outbreak, disease and pathogenesis   Jay Zhu  junzhu@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Nov. 7 Monday Leishmaniasis Phil Scott pscott@vet.upenn.edu
Nov. 9 Wednesday  Ebola/Marburg Viruses Ron Harty  rharty@vet.upenn.edu

Nov. 14 Monday Legionella & Coxiella Sunny Shin sunshin@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Nov. 16 Wednesday  Toxoplasmosis  Chris Hunter   chunter@vet.upenn.edu

Nov. 21 Monday Genomic approaches to identify viruses  Rick Bushman Bushman@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Nov. 23 Wednesday Thanksgiving - no class

Nov. 28 Monday  Re-emergence of Measles Glenn Rall Glenn.Rall@fccc.edu
Nov. 30 Wednesday  Prions  Dennis Kolson dennis.kolson@pennmedicine.upenn.edu  
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